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Anlage
Ewaldstr. 268, 45699 Herten , Westf
T 02366 36412 verwaltung@hertener-tc.de

Hallenadresse
Ewaldstr. 268, 45699 Herten
T 02366 36412 halle@hertener-tc.de

Sportwart/in
Focke, Natascha
T 01776174796 sportwart@hertener-tc.de

Jugendwart/in

Lange, Violetta
T 0176 20115398 jugendwart@hertener-tc.de
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Damen 40 4er 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Stephanie Lehmann

m 0173 2863754; s.lehmann2006 @googlemail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Switkiewicz, Beata (POL D)
Lehmann, Stephanie
Beckmann-Gloddek, Henrike
Focke, Natascha

Garcia, Rabea

Keimer, Waltraud

Kemper, Verena

Horn, Claudia

Schubert, Carola

10 Kurzielewiz, Monika
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ID-Nr.

26700009
26700453
26900406
28100049
27600282
26600589
27800220
26700548
27193598
27354324

LK

LK11,5
LK14,6
LK15,7
LK17,5
LK17,9
LK18,1
LK18,5
LK21,5
LK23,7
LK24,2
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